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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12-13 lat
Szczecin, 26-3- - 27-11-2020

Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2020-03-26 - 12:18 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. DEREWECKA Kamila 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:23.84 376
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:55.00 41.76 250m: 3:19.99 42.66 350m: 4:44.90 42.15

100m: 1:13.24 39.84 200m: 2:37.33 42.33 300m: 4:02.75 42.76 400m: 5:23.84 38.94

2. BARTCZAK Magdalena 08 PiR Ustronie Morskie 5:26.81 366
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 1:59.01 41.86 250m: 3:23.88 42.43 350m: 4:47.30 41.68

100m: 1:17.15 40.49 200m: 2:41.45 42.44 300m: 4:05.62 41.74 400m: 5:26.81 39.51

3. KRUTUL Aga 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:28.43 361
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:53.86 40.83 250m: 3:18.71 42.82 350m: 4:46.24 44.04

100m: 1:13.03 39.19 200m: 2:35.89 42.03 300m: 4:02.20 43.49 400m: 5:28.43 42.19

4. KOZIEJSKA Zuzanna 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 5:28.54 360
50m: 36.23 36.23 150m: 1:59.54 42.63 250m: 3:24.81 42.04 350m: 4:46.20 39.32

100m: 1:16.91 40.68 200m: 2:42.77 43.23 300m: 4:06.88 42.07 400m: 5:28.54 42.34

5. ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 5:31.60 351
50m: 36.86 36.86 150m: 2:00.54 42.37 250m: 3:26.19 43.29 350m: 4:51.46 42.25

100m: 1:18.17 41.31 200m: 2:42.90 42.36 300m: 4:09.21 43.02 400m: 5:31.60 40.14

6. ŻUROWICZ Kornelia 08 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 5:31.77 350
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 2:00.45 42.95 250m: 3:25.15 41.51 350m: 4:50.31 41.83

100m: 1:17.50 41.55 200m: 2:43.64 43.19 300m: 4:08.48 43.33 400m: 5:31.77 41.46

7. CHRZAN Zuzanna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 5:43.84 314
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:02.03 43.09 250m: 3:29.58 43.86 350m: 4:59.59 45.43

100m: 1:18.94 41.60 200m: 2:45.72 43.69 300m: 4:14.16 44.58 400m: 5:43.84 44.25

8. KULEC Zofia 08 MKP Szczecin 5:45.81 309
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 2:02.49 44.92 250m: 3:32.72 45.19 350m: 5:02.63 43.93

100m: 1:17.57 41.54 200m: 2:47.53 45.04 300m: 4:18.70 45.98 400m: 5:45.81 43.18

9. WOŹNIAK Amelia 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 5:51.05 295
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:08.21 44.16 250m: 3:39.06 45.92 350m: 5:09.16 44.57

100m: 1:24.05 44.04 200m: 2:53.14 44.93 300m: 4:24.59 45.53 400m: 5:51.05 41.89

10. ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 5:51.13 295
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 2:03.56 45.07 250m: 3:34.10 45.87 350m: 5:07.29 46.95

100m: 1:18.49 42.60 200m: 2:48.23 44.67 300m: 4:20.34 46.24 400m: 5:51.13 43.84

11. KRYWIEL Maja 08 MKP Szczecin 6:01.24 271
50m: 38.39 38.39 150m: 2:10.19 46.85 250m: 3:43.44 46.94 350m: 5:17.48 46.50

100m: 1:23.34 44.95 200m: 2:56.50 46.31 300m: 4:30.98 47.54 400m: 6:01.24 43.76

12. WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 6:06.32 260
50m: 38.31 38.31 150m: 2:10.00 47.03 250m: 3:43.61 47.63 350m: 5:18.87 47.64

100m: 1:22.97 44.66 200m: 2:55.98 45.98 300m: 4:31.23 47.62 400m: 6:06.32 47.45

13. GRACA Maja 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 6:06.50 260
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:10.66 46.94 250m: 3:45.79 48.23 350m: 5:21.73 47.98

100m: 1:23.72 46.04 200m: 2:57.56 46.90 300m: 4:33.75 47.96 400m: 6:06.50 44.77

14. LASKOWSKA Katarzyna 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 6:10.00 252
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:10.44 46.85 250m: 3:46.18 47.73 350m: 5:22.84 48.51

100m: 1:23.59 44.40 200m: 2:58.45 48.01 300m: 4:34.33 48.15 400m: 6:10.00 47.16

15. WITKOWSKA Alicja 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 6:16.04 240
50m: 41.94 41.94 150m: 2:16.64 47.88 250m: 3:53.36 48.38 350m: 5:30.72 48.88

100m: 1:28.76 46.82 200m: 3:04.98 48.34 300m: 4:41.84 48.48 400m: 6:16.04 45.32

16. KOWALSKA Amanda 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 6:17.03 238
50m: 42.75 42.75 150m: 2:20.02 48.86 250m: 3:57.29 48.74 350m: 5:34.07 47.82

100m: 1:31.16 48.41 200m: 3:08.55 48.53 300m: 4:46.25 48.96 400m: 6:17.03 42.96

17. KALASHNIKOVA Yelyzaveta 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 6:18.27 236
50m: 40.41 40.41 150m: 2:18.28 48.85 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:29.43 49.02 200m: 3:07.95 49.67 300m: 400m: 6:18.27
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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12-13 lat
Szczecin, 26-3- - 27-11-2020

Konkurencja 7, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. BARTCZAK Gabriela 08 MKP Szczecin 6:29.10 217
50m: 44.10 44.10 150m: 2:23.94 49.67 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:34.27 50.17 200m: 3:14.92 50.98 300m: 400m: 6:29.10

19. LESZEK Kinga 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 6:33.01 210
50m: 43.03 43.03 150m: 2:22.02 51.14 250m: 4:05.71 51.96 350m: 5:46.39 50.47

100m: 1:30.88 47.85 200m: 3:13.75 51.73 300m: 4:55.92 50.21 400m: 6:33.01 46.62

13 lat

1. SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 4:56.87 489
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:48.20 36.97 250m: 3:03.77 37.60 350m: 4:20.13 37.81

100m: 1:11.23 36.62 200m: 2:26.17 37.97 300m: 3:42.32 38.55 400m: 4:56.87 36.74

2. HOFMAN Roksana 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 5:01.36 467
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:50.67 38.59 250m: 3:07.43 38.50 350m: 4:24.49 38.34

100m: 1:12.08 38.50 200m: 2:28.93 38.26 300m: 3:46.15 38.72 400m: 5:01.36 36.87

3. MODRZYŃSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 5:02.33 463
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:49.44 37.88 250m: 3:06.39 38.50 350m: 4:25.36 39.68

100m: 1:11.56 37.27 200m: 2:27.89 38.45 300m: 3:45.68 39.29 400m: 5:02.33 36.97

4. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 5:09.01 433
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:50.91 39.13 250m: 3:11.23 40.56 350m: 4:33.34 40.79

100m: 1:11.78 37.47 200m: 2:30.67 39.76 300m: 3:52.55 41.32 400m: 5:09.01 35.67

5. OWCZAREK Julia 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 5:13.12 416
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:53.63 39.43 250m: 3:14.39 40.25 350m: 4:34.23 39.86

100m: 1:14.20 39.05 200m: 2:34.14 40.51 300m: 3:54.37 39.98 400m: 5:13.12 38.89

6. KIJKO Paula 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:21.28 385
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:53.45 40.27 250m: 3:15.97 41.77 350m: 4:39.33 41.76

100m: 1:13.18 38.84 200m: 2:34.20 40.75 300m: 3:57.57 41.60 400m: 5:21.28 41.95

7. SŁUGOCKA Natalia 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:28.40 361
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:56.02 41.61 250m: 3:21.80 43.11 350m: 4:47.21 42.66

100m: 1:14.41 39.78 200m: 2:38.69 42.67 300m: 4:04.55 42.75 400m: 5:28.40 41.19

8. ŚWIĘTOŃ Nikola 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:30.10 355
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:57.69 42.36 250m: 3:23.87 42.75 350m: 4:50.00 42.69

100m: 1:15.33 40.39 200m: 2:41.12 43.43 300m: 4:07.31 43.44 400m: 5:30.10 40.10

9. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 5:34.98 340
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 1:58.50 42.37 250m: 3:24.11 43.52 350m: 4:53.01 44.12

100m: 1:16.13 40.34 200m: 2:40.59 42.09 300m: 4:08.89 44.78 400m: 5:34.98 41.97

10. SZTUK Justyna 07 MKP Szczecin 5:36.91 334
50m: 39.37 39.37 150m: 2:06.21 44.16 250m: 3:32.65 43.35 350m: 4:58.92 42.54

100m: 1:22.05 42.68 200m: 2:49.30 43.09 300m: 4:16.38 43.73 400m: 5:36.91 37.99

11. KOPCZYŃSKA Otylia 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 5:36.92 334
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 2:00.19 43.10 250m: 3:27.15 43.56 350m: 4:54.80 44.41

100m: 1:17.09 40.80 200m: 2:43.59 43.40 300m: 4:10.39 43.24 400m: 5:36.92 42.12

12. KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 5:45.60 310
50m: 39.03 39.03 150m: 2:06.76 43.77 250m: 3:35.12 43.98 350m: 5:02.64 43.82

100m: 1:22.99 43.96 200m: 2:51.14 44.38 300m: 4:18.82 43.70 400m: 5:45.60 42.96

13. ŁUKASZEWICZ Amelia 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 5:54.75 286
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:05.25 45.10 250m: 3:37.26 46.36 350m: 5:10.30 46.37

100m: 1:20.15 43.01 200m: 2:50.90 45.65 300m: 4:23.93 46.67 400m: 5:54.75 44.45

14. WARSIŃSKA Julia 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 6:00.98 272
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 2:05.77 46.31 250m: 3:42.30 48.15 350m: 5:17.07 47.06

100m: 1:19.46 42.52 200m: 2:54.15 48.38 300m: 4:30.01 47.71 400m: 6:00.98 43.91

15. LINKOWSKA Oliwia 07 UKP Marlin Gryfino 6:27.07 220
50m: 41.61 41.61 150m: 2:18.36 49.07 250m: 3:59.79 51.19 350m: 5:40.83 50.55

100m: 1:29.29 47.68 200m: 3:08.60 50.24 300m: 4:50.28 50.49 400m: 6:27.07 46.24
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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12-13 lat
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Konkurencja 7, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny

PK ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna 06 MKP Szczecin 4:59.61 475
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:50.00 38.16 250m: 3:05.71 37.66 350m: 4:23.23 39.04

100m: 1:11.84 37.42 200m: 2:28.05 38.05 300m: 3:44.19 38.48 400m: 4:59.61 36.38


